
Toss & Fetch Result 2021.6.13

Place Player Canine Round 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Point Total

1st 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 0.0 4.5 20.5

2nd 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 0.0 4.5 22.5

1st 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 21.5

2nd 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 21.0

1st 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 0.0 19.5

2nd 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 19.5

1st 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.5

2nd 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 16.0

1st 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 16.5

2nd 0.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 16.5

1st 0.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 15.5

2nd 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 17.5

1st 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.5

2nd 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 0.0 17.0

1st 2.5 3.0 0.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 14.0

2nd 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 15.5

1st 2.5 0.0 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 14.5

2nd 2.5 0.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 14.0

1st 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 13.5

2nd 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 11.5

1st 2.5 2.0 3.0 0.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 14.5

2nd 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 10.0

1st 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 14.0

2nd 0.0 0.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 0.0 10.5

1st 0.0 2.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 0.0 15.0

2nd 0.0 3.5 0.0 3.5 0.0 7.0

1st 2.0 0.0 2.5 2.0 0.0 2.5 2.0 11.0

2nd 2.0 2.5 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 11.0

1st 3.5 0.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 18.0

2nd - - - - - - - - -

1st 0.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 8.5

2nd 1.5 2.5 1.5 0.0 1.5 0.0 7.0

1st 0.0 1.5 2.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 6.0

2nd 0.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 8.5

1st 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 9.0

2nd 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

33.0

42.5

39.0

32.5

24.5

33.5

9.0

33.0

28.5

18.0

14.5

43.0

24.5

29.5

15.5

Lip

Loki

Yukon

Pulsar

Yoyo

Piranha

Hime

Unicorn

Roxie

Katana

Midou

Toppa

Gash

Sana

Cobra

5

2

3

7

11

4

18

5

9

15

17

1

11

8

16

Watanabe, Yumiko

Tsuda, Natsumi

Yoshioka, Koji

Yaguchi, Junko

Yoshioka, Mio

Takano, Keiko

Sakai, Nobuko

Kimura, Yasuko

Yoshioka, Mio

Sugai, Hisashi

Kimura, Shingo

Tsuda, Natsumi

Sakai, Nobuko

Sekiguchi, Mai

Oshima, Satomi

                            BBDT Pre Life Match 2021

Shimizu, Tadanori

Yaguchi, Junko

Yoshioka, Mio

13 Kohaku

10

13

Margot

Zooey

22.0

25.0

22.0


