BBDT Pre Life Match 2021

Toss & Fetch Result 2021.6.13

Place	Player	Canine	Round	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Point	Total
1	Tsuda, Natsumi	Торра	1st	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	0.0	4.5			20.5	43.0
			2nd	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	0.0	4.5		22.5	
2	Tsuda, Natsumi	Loki	1st	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0	4.5		21.5	42.5
			2nd	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		21.0	
3	Yoshioka, Koji	Yukon	1st	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	0.0			19.5	39.0
			2nd	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			19.5	
4	Takano, Keiko	Piranha	1st	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			17.5	33.5
			2nd	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	0.0	3.5			16.0	
5	Kimura, Yasuko	Unicorn	1st	3.5	0.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5			16.5	33.0
			2nd	0.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			16.5	
5	Watanabe, Yumiko	Lip	1st	0.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			15.5	33.0
			2nd	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	0.0		17.5	
7	Yaguchi, Junko	Pulsar	1st	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		15.5	32.5
			2nd	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	0.0			17.0	
8	Sekiguchi, Mai	Sana	1st	2.5	3.0	0.0	2.5	3.5	2.5			14.0	29.5
			2nd	3.5	0.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5			15.5	
9	Yoshioka, Mio	Roxie	1st	2.5	0.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.5			14.5	28.5
			2nd	2.5	0.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	2.5			14.0	
10	Yaguchi, Junko	Margot	1st	0.0	2.5	0.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		13.5	25.0
			2nd	0.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.5	0.0		11.5	
11	Sakai, Nobuko	Gash	1st	2.5	2.0	3.0	0.0	2.5	3.5	3.0		14.5	24.5
			2nd	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	0.0	2.0	2.0		10.0	
11	Yoshioka, Mio	Yoyo	1st	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	2.0				14.0	24.5
			2nd	0.0	0.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	0.0			10.5	
13	Shimizu, Tadanori	Kohaku	1st	0.0	2.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	0.0			15.0	22.0
			2nd	0.0	3.5	0.0	3.5	0.0				7.0	
13	Yoshioka, Mio	Zooey	1st	2.0	0.0	2.5	2.0	0.0	2.5	2.0		11.0	22.0
			2nd	2.0	2.5	0.0	2.0	2.0	2.5			11.0	
15	Sugai, Hisashi	Katana	1st	3.5	0.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.5			18.0	18.0
			2nd	-	_	-	_	-	-	-	_	-	
16	Oshima, Satomi	Cobra	1st	0.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	2.5				8.5	15.5
			2nd	1.5	2.5	1.5	0.0	1.5	0.0			7.0	
17	Kimura, Shingo	Midou	1st	0.0	1.5	2.0	0.0	2.5	0.0			6.0	14.5
			2nd	0.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	0.0	0.0			8.5	
18	Sakai, Nobuko	Hime	1st	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.5	2.0	2.5	2.0		9.0	9.0
			2nd	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	